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Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24

Tournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: OPEN

Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 159 TED FUNK , 833

2 453 DARREN FRANKS , 824

3 390 VINCENT CAPITANO III , 795

4 142 CHRIS BAKER , 789

5 694 JAY ROBERTS , 788

6 145 NICK CONTRERAS , 782

6 128 JEFF CLARK , 782

8 67 DAN CRUMB , 780

8 128 CHRIS PIAZZA , 780

10 79 MATTHEW JOHNSON , 776

10 105 ALEXANDER HECK , 776

12 284 SCOTT REAVES , 770

13 332 MIKE HETT , 766

14 83 JONATHAN JOHNSON , 761

15 672 ANDY FIALA LAUREL, MS  39443 758

16 511 DE'MON GREEN , 757

17 688 PATRICK PASCHACK , 756

18 270 KENNETH GOTIER , 752

19 546 DANNY SMOTHERS , 750

20 90 JOHN VEGA , 749

21 67 DREW WASHINGTON , 748

21 546 BO EDWARDS , 748

23 530 MARK CEBULSKI SCHERTZ, TX  78154 740

23 694 JACKSON HARRIS , 740

23 423 BRADLEY HENDRIX , 740

26 85 BERNARD JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA  30802 739

27 702 CHANCE TAYLOR , 736

28 672 ROBERT LAWS , 735

28 453 TONY PORTER , 735

30 489 TERRANCE REEVES , 734

31 554 GEORGE COLBERT JR , 732

31 158 SHAMAR SANDFORD , 732

33 4 JOEY TANNER , 731

34 331 ALEX BOYKIN , 730

35 75 JOSH GREER , 729

36 391 STEVEN MARTIN , 728

36 43 ADRIAN VILLANUEVA , 728

38 36 CHRISTIAN BROOKS , 726

38 127 JOSH VOGEL , 726

38 207 BRAD WARE , 726

41 340 GREGORY HECK II , 725

42 545 BRIAN TAMES , 724

43 462 JABRE SMITH , 723

43 60 MIKE ANDREWS , 723

45 71 MICHAEL WELCH , 719

45 289 JUSTIN GIBBONS , 719

47 144 MATT BOLLHALTER , 718

47 188 DONALD LEE , 718

49 391 MICHAEL BREWER , 716

49 181 KEVIN GIBBS BUTLER, AL  36904 716

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022
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Tournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: OPEN

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 159 TED FUNK , 833 833

2 453 DARREN FRANKS , 824 824

3 579 DENNIS KIZZIRE , 694 820

4 43 ADRIAN VILLANUEVA , 728 809

5 124 TINA M. CONE , 684 807

6 156 SHEDRIC JOHNSON , 700 802

7 390 VINCENT CAPITANO III , 795 795

8 142 CHRIS BAKER , 789 789

9 694 JAY ROBERTS , 788 788

10 145 NICK CONTRERAS , 782 782

10 128 JEFF CLARK , 782 782

12 190 CARL A. ROBERTS , 694 781

13 67 DAN CRUMB , 780 780

13 128 CHRIS PIAZZA , 780 780

15 4 JOEY TANNER , 731 779

16 79 MATTHEW JOHNSON , 776 776

16 105 ALEXANDER HECK , 776 776

18 702 CHANCE TAYLOR , 736 775

19 190 JAY A. MILLER , 695 773

20 181 KEVIN GIBBS BUTLER, AL  36904 716 770

20 284 SCOTT REAVES , 770 770

22 490 TYSON SUTTON , 701 767

22 270 KENNETH GOTIER , 752 767

24 332 MIKE HETT , 766 766

25 195 SYLVESTER BOSTON , 710 764

26 120 RAY ROGERS , 709 763

26 195 DARIAN ALEXANDER , 652 763

26 6 DANIEL WEEKLY , 553 763

29 83 JONATHAN JOHNSON , 761 761

30 104 JIMMIE MYERS , 675 759

31 672 ANDY FIALA LAUREL, MS  39443 758 758

31 215 DERRICK STIGLER , 587 758

31 526 TAVARES FOLKS , 677 758

34 511 DE'MON GREEN , 757 757

35 688 PATRICK PASCHACK , 756 756

35 75 JOSH GREER , 729 756

37 546 DANNY SMOTHERS , 750 750

37 702 BRIAN SCOTT , 648 750

37 60 MIKE ANDREWS , 723 750

37 259 MALIK URMANI , 690 750

41 90 JOHN VEGA , 749 749

42 67 DREW WASHINGTON , 748 748

42 546 BO EDWARDS , 748 748

42 508 DRUE STROTHER , 640 748

42 321 EVA M. BURGESS , 619 748

46 554 GEORGE COLBERT JR , 732 747

47 174 NATHANIEL GODFREY , 706 745

48 202 RONALD BYRD , 654 744

48 524 BRANDY M. BOND , 630 744

50 189 WAYNE WOODYARD , 626 743
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Tournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 2: LADIES

Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 217 TICHUN RUDOLPH , 719

2 419 NICOLE BACHMAN , 718

3 163 DEAN NAILS , 714

4 134 JENNIFER BRIGGS , 700

5 244 SHAWN DANFORTH , 681

6 91 KAREN THOMAS , 676

7 512 QUANTRELLE GREEN , 670

8 164 LAVENUS CARTER , 665

9 519 CYNTHIA PATTON , 663

10 164 DELOIS BISHOP , 658

11 29 TAMARA MURRELL , 657

12 32 RITA B. JOHNSON , 655

13 64 SUE PLEDGER , 654

14 148 MICHELE POTTER-HELTON , 652

15 230 JANET MILLIKIN , 651

16 382 CHERYL MAJOR , 639

17 481 GERI HOEFS , 634

18 327 DENINE RENZ WOODSTOCK, GA 633

19 393 LISA MAGAR , 629

20 162 LOUISA CAPPS , 627

21 308 SANITITA BROWN , 626

22 512 BILLENNA SPRATTLING , 622

23 217 BRIDGETT JOHNSON , 619

24 65 CATHY CRUMB , 617

25 256 LAUREN BETHUNE , 610

26 549 ANGIE RADER , 608

26 512 TINA WHITE , 608

26 312 ALLISON SLEDGE , 608

29 551 ABBIE COPELAND , 605

30 242 MICHELE KREN , 601

31 582 SHERRY STIPE , 599

32 65 MISTY QUANDT , 597

32 549 ANGELA BRITT , 597

32 352 KRISTIN MYERS , 597

35 581 THONDA MCMILLAN , 596

36 76 CHRISTINA JORDAN , 595

36 528 SHEILA FOLKS COTTONDALE, AL  35453 595

38 162 SAVANNAH SHAW , 592

38 312 SHIRLEY TOWNES , 592

40 57 ALBERTA REAVES , 591

41 512 ERIKA GLENN-WILLIAMS , 590

42 560 SHERRIE ANTHONY-SINCLA , 589

43 393 LINDA BRAY , 588

44 583 KRISTINA PEDESCLEAUX , 587

45 229 RACHEL BAUM , 585

46 76 FIDA WEBB , 584

46 241 CASSANDRA STEELE , 584

48 328 GINGER BARBACOVEY , 581

48 76 AMANDA LESTER , 581

50 551 KATHY JAMES , 580

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022
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Tournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 2: LADIES

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 547 SONYA BRIMER , 563 779

2 163 DEAN NAILS , 714 771

3 244 SHAWN DANFORTH , 681 768

4 91 KAREN THOMAS , 676 754

4 528 SHEILA FOLKS COTTONDALE, AL  35453 595 754

6 46 JENNY MCDONALD , 572 749

7 32 RITA B. JOHNSON , 655 739

8 217 TICHUN RUDOLPH , 719 734

9 134 JENNIFER BRIGGS , 700 733

10 386 BONNIE ATKINSON , 540 732

10 230 JANET MILLIKIN , 651 732

12 551 ABBIE COPELAND , 605 728

12 164 LAVENUS CARTER , 665 728

14 560 SHERRIE ANTHONY-SINCLA , 589 724

14 256 LAUREN BETHUNE , 610 724

16 459 JESSICA BROWN , 524 722

17 419 NICOLE BACHMAN , 718 718

18 559 P.J. RHODES , 551 716

19 29 TAMARA MURRELL , 657 714

20 491 MARCHELLE DONNELLY , 561 711

21 418 JANIS BOND , 575 710

22 242 MICHELE KREN , 601 709

23 519 CYNTHIA PATTON , 663 708

24 410 VALERIE CRUMBIE , 515 707

25 57 ALBERTA REAVES , 591 705

26 382 SUSAN SMITH , 446 704

27 199 CORA PEOPLES , 508 703

28 254 CRISSY DAMARE , 411 702

29 352 DESTINI DUPREE , 566 701

30 410 AMY GAINER , 541 700

30 192 DEBORAH J. HENDERSON , 511 700

30 164 DELOIS BISHOP , 658 700

33 56 LINDA MCCART , 512 698

34 162 LOUISA CAPPS , 627 696

35 386 LORI BUNDY , 491 692

35 581 THONDA MCMILLAN , 596 692

35 241 CASSANDRA STEELE , 584 692

38 549 JUNE BOWDEN , 529 691

38 354 JENNIFER SHOEMAKER , 511 691

38 162 SAVANNAH SHAW , 592 691

41 381 KIMBERLY HIGHFIELD , 555 690

42 481 JOSLYN WHITE , 418 688

42 214 PATRISHA WASHINGTON , 460 688

44 308 SANITITA BROWN , 626 686

45 30 RENETTA POLLENITZ , 517 685

45 32 BEVERLY JACKSON , 526 685

45 459 MISTY CRESSIONNIE , 520 685

48 449 BAILEY DEPRIEST , 441 684

49 549 ANGIE RADER , 608 683

49 393 LISA MAGAR , 629 683

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022
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Tournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch Result

" Doubles  Division 1: OPEN

Reg.

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 160 B. DAL SANTO/D. PROULX TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 1530

2 85 B. JOHNSON SR/B. JOHNSON JR APPLING, GA  30802 1491

3 672 A. FIALA/R. LAWS HATTIESBURG, MS 1454

4 142 C. BAKER/D. BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL  35974 1445

4 423 A. IVERY/B. HENDRIX COLUMBIA, SC  29229 1445

6 203 J. BURHRAM/L. BURKFIELD MADISON, AL  35757 1430

7 703 R. KEEBLER/B. MAZINGO PITTSBURG, PA 1429

7 389 J. CWIK/R. HENDERSON GRETNA, LA  70056 1429

9 497 T. CHURCHEY/N. MCCLANTOC MOBILE, AL 1427

10 391 D. LILE/S. MARTIN NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1421

11 703 A. KEEBLER/S. TOLBERT PITTSBURG, PA 1418

12 144 R. LYON/M. BOLLHALTER GERALDINE, AL  35974 1413

13 147 S. REAVES/A. HUFFMAN GERALDINE, AL  35974 1409

14 126 S. TREVINO/B. STANDRIDGE LAKELAND, FL  33810 1404

15 287 P. MEYER/B. BIDINGER LAWRENCE, GA  30045 1398

16 392 P. PENDER/J. HOLLIMAN NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1395

17 80 M. JORDAN/M. LESTER JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 1390

18 340 D. DUPREE II/G. HECK II FWB, FL  32548 1384

19 284 A. HUFFMAN/C. DAVIS , 1380

20 344 J. LEIVA/S. CARL FWB, FL  32548 1379

21 60 S. COPLEY/L. ANDREWS MIDLAND, GA  31820 1377

22 345 K. RAINEY/D. DICKSON FWB, FL  32548 1376

23 75 J. GREER/J. GREER PHENIX CITY, AL  36869 1369

24 236 S. FRYE/E. BRADY HAMPTON, GA  30228 1366

25 42 S. BENIFIELD/D. LOGAN SUWANEE, GA  30024 1364

25 146 C. DAVIS/J. CREWS GERALDINE, AL  35974 1364

25 510 J. JACKSON/J. BROWN MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 1364

28 529 T. WILLIAMS/T. WILLIAMS HOKES BLUFF, AL  35903 1363

29 112 B. FOREMAN/M. STEIGER MADISON, AL  35756 1362

29 263 T. MOORE/J. CARTER DECATUR, GA  30032 1362

31 511 R. JACKSON/J. EVANS MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 1361

32 395 C. AYERS/J. APPLING CORDOVA, TN  38018 1360

33 284 S. REAVES/M. BOLLHALTER , 1358

34 73 C. BROWN/M. SAMUELS PANAMA CITY, FL  32404 1356

35 545 R. DIEGAN/B. TAMES NORTHPORT, AL  35476 1355

36 67 D. WASHINGTON/D. CRUMB DESTIN, FL, 1352

37 380 Z. GILBERT/D. GILBERT GAINSVILLE, GA  30506 1351

37 391 T. GARRETT/M. BREWER NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1351

39 128 C. PIAZZA/J. CLARK PEARL RIVER, LA  70452 1349

40 498 R. BAUM/M. WEBBER MOBILE, AL 1346

41 259 W. MANNIE/V. ROSS DECATUR, GA  30032 1345

42 235 L. CROM/W. LOWE HAMPTON, GA  30228 1342

43 476 R. ADAMS/S. ADAMS WARREN, AR  71671 1339

44 688 J. KIRK/R. ATKINS KISSIMMEE, FL  34741 1338

45 530 M. CEBULSKI/A. ROYES SCHERTZ, TX  78154 1334

46 453 R. HICKS/W. WILLOUGHBY VILLA RICA, GA  30180 1333

46 310 C. MORGAN/B. BOONE JONESBORO, GA  30238 1333

48 89 T. SHEAD/B. WINGFIELD APPLING, GA  30802 1332

48 127 S. EVANS/S. MCCARTY LAKELAND, FL  33810 1332

48 190 C. ROBERTS/E. GLENN ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1332

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022
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Tournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap Result

" Doubles  Division 1: OPEN

Reg. Series

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 160 B. DAL SANTO/D. PROULX TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 1530 1530

2 190 C. ROBERTS/E. GLENN ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1332 1506

3 85 B. JOHNSON SR/B. JOHNSON JR APPLING, GA  30802 1491 1494

4 542 N. SCHLATTER/L. MILLER NORTHPORT, AL  35476 1302 1476

4 127 S. EVANS/S. MCCARTY LAKELAND, FL  33810 1332 1476

6 672 A. FIALA/R. LAWS HATTIESBURG, MS 1454 1457

7 203 J. BURHRAM/L. BURKFIELD MADISON, AL  35757 1430 1451

8 142 C. BAKER/D. BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL  35974 1445 1445

8 423 A. IVERY/B. HENDRIX COLUMBIA, SC  29229 1445 1445

10 703 A. KEEBLER/S. TOLBERT PITTSBURG, PA 1418 1439

10 371 K. OWENS/A. OWENS APOPKA, FL  32712 1304 1439

12 121 M. MCELROY/K. BARNES DALEVILLE, AL  36322 1211 1436

13 703 R. KEEBLER/B. MAZINGO PITTSBURG, PA 1429 1429

13 380 Z. GILBERT/D. GILBERT GAINSVILLE, GA  30506 1351 1429

13 389 J. CWIK/R. HENDERSON GRETNA, LA  70056 1429 1429

16 497 T. CHURCHEY/N. MCCLANTOC MOBILE, AL 1427 1427

17 391 D. LILE/S. MARTIN NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1421 1421

18 333 R. JONES/Y. HOLT ACWORTH, GA  30101 1162 1420

18 195 S. BOSTON/D. ALEXANDER ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1255 1420

20 580 J. HUGHES/M. BROWN HOOVER, AL  35226 1183 1417

21 564 B. RIVERS/R. CURRY AUSTELL, GA  30106 1203 1416

22 380 C. RANDOLPH/B. BROCK GAINSVILLE, GA  30506 1306 1414

23 144 R. LYON/M. BOLLHALTER GERALDINE, AL  35974 1413 1413

24 209 S. HAUER/J. SMITH NATCHEZ, MS  39120 1253 1412

25 306 J. POCASE/J. ALBRITTEN MOBILE, AL  36689 1225 1411

25 235 L. CROM/W. LOWE HAMPTON, GA  30228 1342 1411

27 473 Q. RUDOLPH/C. LEWIS MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 1278 1410

28 147 S. REAVES/A. HUFFMAN GERALDINE, AL  35974 1409 1409

29 37 G. CALDWELL/W. CALDWELL SR BIRMINGHAM, AL 1169 1406

29 578 A. VALLAIR/J. RICHARDS GULFPORT, MS  39503 1262 1406

31 220 C. CARTER/H. RICHARDSON BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 1309 1405

32 126 S. TREVINO/B. STANDRIDGE LAKELAND, FL  33810 1404 1404

32 202 R. BYRD/I. PEOPLES MADISON, AL  35757 1305 1404

32 263 T. MOORE/J. CARTER DECATUR, GA  30032 1362 1404

35 14 J. RIGSBY/G. COOPER DORA, AL  35062 1091 1403

36 6 A. SIDES/D. WEEKLY DORA, AL  35062 964 1402

36 270 L. EPPS/K. GOTIER DECATUR, GA  30032 1237 1402

36 476 R. ADAMS/S. ADAMS WARREN, AR  71671 1339 1402

39 344 J. LEIVA/S. CARL FWB, FL  32548 1379 1400

39 11 S. FRANKLIN/B. PARKER DORA, AL  35062 1151 1400

41 287 P. MEYER/B. BIDINGER LAWRENCE, GA  30045 1398 1398

42 75 J. GREER/J. GREER PHENIX CITY, AL  36869 1369 1396

43 392 P. PENDER/J. HOLLIMAN NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1395 1395

44 157 B. STARCH/K. MOORE TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 1253 1391

45 395 C. AYERS/J. APPLING CORDOVA, TN  38018 1360 1390

45 80 M. JORDAN/M. LESTER JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 1390 1390

45 578 Z. MOBLEY/A. MOBLEY GULFPORT, MS  39503 1255 1390

48 83 A. HOWELL/J. JOHNSON APPLING, GA  30802 1145 1388

49 542 C. O'NEIL/C. DENT NORTHPORT, AL  35476 1231 1387

50 340 D. DUPREE II/G. HECK II FWB, FL  32548 1384 1384

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022
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Tournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result

" Doubles  Division 2: LADIES

Reg.

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 50 D. DOLLY/M. LEATHEM HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 1293

2 29 C. FORT/D. KEITH-HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1282

3 148 S. MACVAUGH/M. POTTER-HELTON PENSACOLA, FL  32526 1271

3 217 T. RUDOLPH/B. JOHNSON BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 1271

3 512 Q. GREEN/T. WHITE MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 1271

6 64 S. RICH/S. PLEDGER DESTIN, FL, 1256

7 65 M. QUANDT/C. CRUMB DESTIN, FL, 1254

8 70 T. TERRY/A. BROWN DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 1220

8 164 L. CARTER/D. BISHOP RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1220

10 393 G. LILE/L. BRAY NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1213

11 76 K. CHRISTIANSEN/K. CHILDS JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 1201

12 50 M. NOWELL/M. BOLLHALTER HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 1181

13 549 R. GUTHRIE/A. BRITT EAST POINT, GA  30344 1179

14 76 C. JORDAN/F. WEBB JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 1174

15 419 D. MICHEL/N. BACHMAN CARRIER, MS  39426 1173

16 46 S. THORNTON/J. MATVELD SUWANEE, GA  30024 1169

17 393 K. BATTAGLIA/D. HARRISON NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1166

18 134 T. MILLER/J. BRIGGS CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1165

19 29 J. BROADUS/T. MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL 1154

20 135 E. RUIZ/T. MORRISON CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1149

21 50 S. SOUZA/S. BAKER HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 1146

22 560 S. ANTHONY-SINCLAI/D. BELL-CARTER RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1137

22 551 L. WILLIAMS/A. COPELAND EAST POINT, GA  30344 1137

24 317 P. RUDZINSKY/J. BRIGGS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1135

25 481 C. FIELDS/G. HOEFS IRVINGTON, AL  36544 1134

25 163 C. PARKER/D. NAILS RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1134

27 418 C. HALL/A. RADER VANCLEAVE, MS  39565 1126

28 551 T. MITCHELL/K. JAMES EAST POINT, GA  30344 1125

29 91 K. THOMAS/D. THOMPSON APPLING, GA  30802 1120

30 244 S. DANFORTH /J. ENGEL HAMPTON, GA  30228 1119

31 164 C. PERKINS/P. HUNTER RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1118

32 513 C. RICHARDSON/P. SANDERS MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 1113

33 92 L. SHEAD/C. WRIGHT APPLING, GA  30802 1107

33 312 G. HOOD/S. TOWNES JONESBORO, GA  30238 1107

35 329 T. CHANEY/J. HARLAN , 1105

36 583 K. PEDESCLEAUX/D. PEDESCLEAUX AMITE, LA  70422 1101

37 29 T. SCOTT/J. MUATA BIRMINGHAM, AL 1100

38 327 B. COREY/D. RENZ WOODSTOCK, GA 1098

39 243 M. UNDERWOOD/S. DYE HAMPTON, GA  30228 1092

39 308 A. SLEDGE/L. PEOPLES JONESBORO, GA  30238 1092

41 162 C. PROULX/M. QUANDT TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 1090

42 512 E. GLENN-WILLIAMS/B. SPRATTLING MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 1088

43 232 K. FLEURY/J. COLLIER HAMPTON, GA  30228 1086

43 251 J. BRIGGS/S. CARTER ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1086

45 192 S. MOORE/L. VICKERS ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1081

46 231 J. COLLIER/E. POPE HAMPTON, GA  30228 1080

47 221 S. JONES/C. DAWSON BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 1079

48 312 B. DAVIS/A. SLEDGE JONESBORO, GA  30238 1076

49 30 R. BAKER/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1075

50 308 S. TOWNES/S. BROWN JONESBORO, GA  30238 1074

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI 2022
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" Doubles  Division 2: LADIES

Reg. Series

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 29 C. FORT/D. KEITH-HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1282 1399

2 551 L. WILLIAMS/A. COPELAND EAST POINT, GA  30344 1137 1395

2 70 J. CUMMINGS/L. NATAL DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 939 1395

4 518 A. CLOWERS/C. GRIFFIN RIVERDALE, GA  30274 949 1384

5 393 G. LILE/L. BRAY NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1213 1381

6 512 A. WEISNER/A. JONES MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 1035 1374

7 481 J. WHITE/T. BYERS IRVINGTON, AL  36544 950 1370

7 394 S. HAMM/M. WILLIAMS PANAMA CITY, FL  32401 899 1370

9 410 V. CRUMBIE/A. GAINER PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 1017 1368

9 50 D. DOLLY/M. LEATHEM HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 1293 1368

11 50 M. NOWELL/M. BOLLHALTER HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 1181 1367

12 549 R. GUTHRIE/A. BRITT EAST POINT, GA  30344 1179 1365

12 92 A. HOWELL/V. JOHNSON APPLING, GA  30802 999 1365

14 560 S. ANTHONY-SINCLAI/D. BELL-CARTER RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1137 1362

15 70 T. TERRY/A. BROWN DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 1220 1358

16 76 K. CHRISTIANSEN/K. CHILDS JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 1201 1354

17 483 B. HALEY/G. PRICE WOODSTOCK, GA 972 1353

18 148 S. MACVAUGH/M. POTTER-HELTON PENSACOLA, FL  32526 1271 1352

19 547 S. BRIMER/T. WHITLOCK NORTHPORT, AL  35476 966 1350

20 419 D. MICHEL/N. BACHMAN CARRIER, MS  39426 1173 1347

21 64 S. RICH/S. PLEDGER DESTIN, FL, 1256 1346

22 65 M. QUANDT/C. CRUMB DESTIN, FL, 1254 1344

23 251 E. CULP/T. HEBDA ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 920 1334

24 354 C. SMITH/J. MINCKS FWB, FL  32548 887 1331

25 386 B. ROBEL/B. ATKINSON PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 798 1329

26 354 J. SHOEMAKER/S. PEACOCK FWB, FL  32548 1028 1328

26 449 B. DEPRIEST/H. KILLAM PENSACOLA, FL  32504 992 1328

26 210 R. ROZELLE/S. CARR MAGNOLIA, MS  39652 935 1328

29 164 L. CARTER/D. BISHOP RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1220 1325

30 254 B. CORONA/C. MYERS DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 846 1323

31 559 P. RHODES/T. COLEMAN RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1004 1319

31 56 K. DAVIDSON/T. MUNN MIDLAND, GA  31820 950 1319

31 29 J. BROADUS/T. MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL 1154 1319

34 387 J. FINCH/T. THRASHER PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 919 1318

35 551 T. MITCHELL/K. JAMES EAST POINT, GA  30344 1125 1314

36 254 R. BRIDGES/L. NATAL DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 785 1313

37 549 D. WATKINS/J. JOHNSON EAST POINT, GA  30344 961 1312

38 549 C. GIPSON/C. THOMAS EAST POINT, GA  30344 1029 1311

38 491 S. HAUER/M. DONNELLY , 1056 1311

40 393 K. BATTAGLIA/D. HARRISON NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 1166 1310

41 135 E. RUIZ/T. MORRISON CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1149 1308

42 76 C. JORDAN/F. WEBB JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 1174 1306

42 134 T. MILLER/J. BRIGGS CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1165 1306

42 192 S. MOORE/L. VICKERS ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1081 1306

45 244 S. DANFORTH /J. ENGEL HAMPTON, GA  30228 1119 1305

46 91 K. THOMAS/D. THOMPSON APPLING, GA  30802 1120 1303

46 351 M. BLACK/M. EWING FWB, FL  32548 991 1303

48 583 K. PEDESCLEAUX/D. PEDESCLEAUX AMITE, LA  70422 1101 1302

49 30 R. BAKER/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1075 1300

50 528 A. BROWN/P. HALL COTTONDALE, AL  35453 975 1299
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] Teams  Division 1: OPEN

Reg.

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 498 2 SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE, AL 3676

2 340 FWB BOWL HEY JR PRO SH FWB, FL  32548 3468

3 708 LAST PLACE SLIDELL, LA  70458 3444

4 144 BIG HOSS PRO SHOP IN D GERALDINE, AL  35974 3443

5 499 3 SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE, AL 3422

6 497 1 SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE, AL 3418

7 105 2 HULBERT BOWLERS NAVARRE, FL  32566 3404

8 145 HOUSE SHOT HEROS GERALDINE, AL  35974 3378

9 672 WRIGHT IN THE BAR HATTIESBURG, MS 3373

10 236 TAKIN CARE OF BUSINESS HAMPTON, GA  30228 3371

11 147 JOEL WON'T MOVE RIHT GERALDINE, AL  35974 3337

11 494 2 THROWN TOGETHER LUCEDALE, MS 3337

13 511 TEAM BXP 2 MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 3305

14 115 STILL IN THE BAR MONTGOMERY, AL  36117 3298

15 94 TEAM SPORT-2 APPLING, GA  30802 3288

16 388 MYSTERY INC CRESTVIEW, FL  32536 3287

17 532 CRABMAN PLUS 3 SCHERTZ, TX  78154 3286

18 125 FAT DADDY'S 1 LAKELAND, FL  33810 3270

18 534 CRABMAN PLUS 5 SCHERTZ, TX  78154 3270

20 533 CRABMAN PLUS 4 SCHERTZ, TX  78154 3267

21 686 #3 GO FOR THE COUNT SLIDELL, LA 3265

22 492 ROCK CHUCKERS OCEAN SPRINGS, MS  39565 3257

22 423 2 STRIKES R US COLUMBIA, SC  29229 3257

24 485 LOOSE SCREWS 1 IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3252

25 538 #9 DANNY & DJ'S PRO SH NORTHPORT, AL  35476 3245

26 391 D & D PRO SHOP NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 3240

27 454 2 TEN BUCK PRO SHOP VILLA RICA, GA  30180 3238

28 142 BAKER IN THE HOLE GERALDINE, AL  35974 3234

29 453 TEN BACK PRO SHOP 1 VILLA RICA, GA  30180 3233

30 500 4 SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE, AL 3227

31 48 BUNCH O' TURKEYS HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 3226

32 67 TALLY AND JOSH DESTIN, FL, 3222

33 486 LOOSE SCREWS 2 IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3220

34 688 1/2 TON OF FUN KISSIMMEE, FL  34741 3217

35 493 1 THROWN TOGETHER LUCEDALE, MS 3212

36 249 THE WRECKING CREW HAMPTON, GA  30228 3209

37 405 BOBBY'S BUNCH MOBILE, AL 3208

38 122 SHOULD DA BEEN DALEVILLE, AL  36322 3205

39 535 CRABMAN PLUS 6 SCHERTZ, TX  78154 3188

40 263 PARADIGM SHIFTERS DECATUR, GA  30032 3185

41 687 #4 GO FOR THE COUNT SLIDELL, LA 3184

42 248 NOTHING PERSONAL HAMPTON, GA  30228 3177

43 673 WRIGHT BEHING EM HATTIESBURG, MS 3173

44 408 2 BOBBY'S BUNCH MOBILE, AL 3172

45 93 TEAM SPORT-1 APPLING, GA  30802 3164

45 531 CRABMAN PLUS 2 SCHERTZ, TX  78154 3164

47 451 CRABMAN , 3163

48 359 FWBB PRIMETIME FWB, FL  32548 3161

49 694 JA RULES MARIANNA, FL 3156

50 287 3 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO LAWRENCE, GA  30045 3152
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] Teams  Division 1: OPEN

Reg. Series

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 498 2 SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE, AL 3676 3676

2 190 1 I DON'T KNOW ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 3113 3518

3 19 17 HAUN CONTRACTORS DORA, AL  35062 2610 3498

4 105 2 HULBERT BOWLERS NAVARRE, FL  32566 3404 3470

5 340 FWB BOWL HEY JR PRO SH FWB, FL  32548 3468 3468

6 708 LAST PLACE SLIDELL, LA  70458 3444 3444

7 18 16 HAUN CONTRACTORS DORA, AL  35062 2615 3443

7 144 BIG HOSS PRO SHOP IN D GERALDINE, AL  35974 3443 3443

9 499 3 SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE, AL 3422 3422

10 497 1 SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE, AL 3418 3418

11 115 STILL IN THE BAR MONTGOMERY, AL  36117 3298 3394

12 236 TAKIN CARE OF BUSINESS HAMPTON, GA  30228 3371 3386

13 564 WE BE BOWLING AUSTELL, GA  30106 2629 3379

14 145 HOUSE SHOT HEROS GERALDINE, AL  35974 3378 3378

15 98 TEAM SPORT-7 APPLING, GA  30802 2851 3376

16 83 TEAM SPORT-APRIL APPLING, GA  30802 3034 3373

16 672 WRIGHT IN THE BAR HATTIESBURG, MS 3373 3373

18 295 B33 APPAREL 1 AIKEN, SC  29805 3111 3372

19 20 18 HAUN CONTRACTORS DORA, AL  35062 2498 3371

20 504 HITMEN III INDIANOLA, MS  38751 2959 3367

21 195 2 I DON'T KNOW ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 2883 3348

22 94 TEAM SPORT-2 APPLING, GA  30802 3288 3342

22 484 FRUITY TOOTIES OCEAN SPRINGS, MS  39565 3054 3342

24 552 #1 IN THE MONEY EAST POINT, GA  30344 3013 3340

25 147 JOEL WON'T MOVE RIHT GERALDINE, AL  35974 3337 3337

25 494 2 THROWN TOGETHER LUCEDALE, MS 3337 3337

27 8 6 HAUN CONTRACTORS DORA, AL  35062 2359 3334

28 12 10 HAUN CONTRACTORS DORA, AL  35062 2135 3329

29 61 LAUDERDALE LANES 1 MUSCLE SHOALS, AL  35661 3102 3324

30 52 TEN PIN FRIENDS HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 3110 3323

30 60 HIT OR MISS MIDLAND, GA  31820 3113 3323

32 511 TEAM BXP 2 MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 3305 3320

32 263 PARADIGM SHIFTERS DECATUR, GA  30032 3185 3320

34 182 JT SUX 3 BUTLER, AL  36904 2989 3316

35 41 BIGTYMERS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL 3024 3315

36 138 4 GRUMPY OLD MEN AND A CANTENMENT, FL  32533 2900 3308

36 261 WE ARE FAMILY DECATUR, GA  30032 3083 3308

38 306 YARD DAWGS MOBILE, AL  36689 2902 3307

39 111 FOUR AND 1/2 MEN MADISON, AL  35756 3020 3296

40 486 LOOSE SCREWS 2 IRVINGTON, AL  36544 3220 3295

40 541 DANNY & DJ'S PRO SHOP NORTHPORT, AL  35476 2893 3295

42 150 PUT A THUMB IN IT BOGUE CHITTO, MS  39629 2910 3294

42 302 HELLO HAMPTON, GA  30228 3135 3294

44 673 WRIGHT BEHING EM HATTIESBURG, MS 3173 3293

45 388 MYSTERY INC CRESTVIEW, FL  32536 3287 3287

46 180 JT SUX BUTLER, AL  36904 3049 3286

46 84 TEAM SPORT-HERMAN APPLING, GA  30802 3061 3286

46 532 CRABMAN PLUS 3 SCHERTZ, TX  78154 3286 3286

49 490 DEAD MONEY LK WALES, FL  33859 3098 3284

50 492 ROCK CHUCKERS OCEAN SPRINGS, MS  39565 3257 3281
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] Teams  Division 2: LADIES

Reg.

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 221 5 MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 3011

2 217 1 MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 2988

3 513 LADIES BXP 2 MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 2979

4 91 TEAM SPORT-LADONNA APPLING, GA  30802 2947

5 164 2 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2878

6 30 2 BIGTYME SPECIAL BIRMINGHAM, AL 2853

7 595 KEEP EM ROLLIN AMITE, LA  70422 2845

8 168 6 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2788

9 514 LADIES BXP 3 MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 2775

10 419 TOBACCO DISCOUNT STORE CARRIER, MS  39426 2768

11 29 1 BIGTYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2751

12 46 JONES LADIES 1 SUWANEE, GA  30024 2740

13 232 LOUD & ROWDY HAMPTON, GA  30228 2717

14 163 1 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2705

14 244 DANGEROUS DAMES HAMPTON, GA  30228 2705

16 352 FWB BOWL DAMMIT DOLLS FWB, FL  32548 2704

17 560 ASBA LADY SHOWTIME RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2685

18 709 CHAINSMOKERS AND BOOZE GAUTIER, MS 2680

19 231 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL HAMPTON, GA  30228 2674

20 243 SPARE ME HAMPTON, GA  30228 2672

21 33 5 BIGTYME SPECIAL BIRMINGHAM, AL 2663

22 162 6 THE CUTTING EDGE TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 2660

22 308 MEMPHIS LADIES JONESBORO, GA  30238 2660

24 292 8 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO LAWRENCE, GA  30045 2654

25 167 5 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2646

26 313 3 BLACK GIRLS BOWL JONESBORO, GA  30238 2637

27 467 2 CONSIDER IT DONE MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 2633

28 50 ROLLING WITH FRIENDS HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 2622

29 515 LADIES BXP 4 MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 2621

29 393 HIGH CLASS GIRLS NEW BRUNFELS, TX  78130 2621

31 583 SISTER STRIKERS AMITE, LA  70422 2609

32 70 ANGEL'S PRO SHOP DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 2598

32 328 NUTTY BUDDIES , 2598

34 512 LADIES BXP 1 MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 2596

35 312 2 BLACK GIRLS BOWL JONESBORO, GA  30238 2592

36 242 BOWLING MARGHERTA'S HAMPTON, GA  30228 2590

37 581 ALL 10 GONE AMITE, LA  70422 2589

38 329 LADY STRIKERZ , 2585

39 76 SASSY STRIKERS JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 2581

40 34 6 BIGTYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2578

40 35 7 BIGTYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2578

42 327 WOODSTOCK LADIES WOODSTOCK, GA 2576

43 44 JONES LADIES 2 SUWANEE, GA  30024 2558

44 229 PARABOALS HAMMOND, LA  70401 2556

45 241 BOWLING DIVAS HAMPTON, GA  30228 2555

46 478 BAMA BABES IRVINGTON, AL  36544 2547

47 134 SASSY LADIES CANTENMENT, FL  32533 2543

48 459 SWEET&SASSY LEESVILLE LEESVILLE, LA  71446 2537

49 256 2 SWEET ROLLS MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 2530

50 351 FWB BOWL GIGGLY SPLITS FWB, FL  32548 2527
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] Teams  Division 2: LADIES

Reg. Series

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 30 2 BIGTYME SPECIAL BIRMINGHAM, AL 2853 3456

2 547 #7 DANNY & DJ'S PRO SH NORTHPORT, AL  35476 2055 3327

3 221 5 MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 3011 3317

4 186 1 TAKE THEM TO CHURCH ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 2438 3308

5 419 TOBACCO DISCOUNT STORE CARRIER, MS  39426 2768 3305

6 560 ASBA LADY SHOWTIME RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2685 3297

7 254 NATAL'S TOBACCO HUT DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 2100 3282

8 164 2 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2878 3259

9 217 1 MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL  35204 2988 3252

10 70 ANGEL'S PRO SHOP DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 2598 3246

11 595 KEEP EM ROLLIN AMITE, LA  70422 2845 3244

12 91 TEAM SPORT-LADONNA APPLING, GA  30802 2947 3238

13 351 FWB BOWL GIGGLY SPLITS FWB, FL  32548 2527 3226

14 459 SWEET&SASSY LEESVILLE LEESVILLE, LA  71446 2537 3224

15 92 TEAM SPORT-6 APPLING, GA  30802 2482 3223

16 35 7 BIGTYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2578 3220

17 410 HOT FLASHES PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 2248 3217

18 313 3 BLACK GIRLS BOWL JONESBORO, GA  30238 2637 3213

19 243 SPARE ME HAMPTON, GA  30228 2672 3200

20 256 2 SWEET ROLLS MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 2530 3193

21 162 6 THE CUTTING EDGE TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 2660 3191

21 232 LOUD & ROWDY HAMPTON, GA  30228 2717 3191

21 244 DANGEROUS DAMES HAMPTON, GA  30228 2705 3191

24 33 5 BIGTYME SPECIAL BIRMINGHAM, AL 2663 3188

24 548 #3 IN THE MONEY EAST POINT, GA  30344 2420 3188

26 163 1 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2705 3182

27 581 ALL 10 GONE AMITE, LA  70422 2589 3180

28 350 FWB BOWL BABES FWB, FL  32548 2398 3169

29 705 Team #705 , 2510 3167

30 76 SASSY STRIKERS JACKSONVILLE, FL  32218 2581 3166

31 167 5 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2646 3165

32 352 FWB BOWL DAMMIT DOLLS FWB, FL  32548 2704 3163

33 32 4 BIGTYME SPECIAL BIRMINGHAM, AL 2452 3148

34 559 ASBA LADIES STRIKERS RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2469 3147

35 24 22 HAUN CONTRACTORS DORA, AL  35062 2263 3145

36 57 GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA  31820 2357 3143

36 387 SASSY STRIKERS PANAMA CITY, FL  32405 2141 3143

38 420 FNB PICAYUNE CARRIER, MS  39426 2514 3141

39 467 2 CONSIDER IT DONE MONTGOMERY, AL  36116 2633 3140

40 199 1 PIN PALS MADISON, AL  35757 2165 3134

41 513 LADIES BXP 2 MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 2979 3132

42 31 3 BIGTYME SPECIAL BIRMINGHAM, AL 2479 3130

43 168 6 RUFF N READY RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2788 3127

43 449 2 SHORT BUS PENSACOLA, FL  32504 2431 3127

45 327 WOODSTOCK LADIES WOODSTOCK, GA 2576 3125

46 551 #2 IN THE MONEY EAST POINT, GA  30344 2467 3124

47 118 WE CAN BOWL SOMETIMES DALEVILLE, AL  36322 2233 3121

48 482 BAMA BABES III IRVINGTON, AL  36544 2485 3115

49 528 WATCH OUT COTTONDALE, AL  35453 2223 3111

50 596 STRIKE AND SPARE AMITE, LA  70422 2400 3105
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Tournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Handicap Result

> HDCP AE  Division 1: OPEN

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 195 DARIAN ALEXANDER , 1955 2288

2 190 CARL ROBERTS , 2009 2270

3 195 SYLVESTER BOSTON , 2054 2216

4 390 VINCENT CAPITANO III , 2208 2208

5 80 MATTHEW JORDAN , 2201 2201

6 67 DREW WASHINGTON , 2199 2199

7 85 BERNARD JOHNSON JR , 2195 2195

7 142 CHRIS BAKER , 2195 2195

9 236 EDDIE BRADY , 2194 2194

10 120 RAY ROGERS , 2024 2186

11 469 TIMOTHY HEADEN , 2088 2178

12 160 BRET DAL SANTO , 2173 2173

13 263 JALEN CARTER , 2171 2171

14 11 BILLY PARKER , 1952 2168

15 578 ADAM VALLAIR , 1897 2167

16 144 MATT BOLLHALTER , 2164 2164

17 105 ALEXANDER HECK , 2160 2160

18 11 JODY FRAZIER , 1762 2158

19 6 DANIEL WEEKLY , 1520 2150

20 423 BRADLEY HENDRIX , 2147 2147

21 391 MICHAEL BREWER , 2144 2144

22 526 TAVARES FOLKS , 1900 2143

23 83 JONATHAN JOHNSON , 2139 2139

24 103 FRED DOZIER , 1772 2132

25 694 JACKSON HARRIS , 2129 2129

26 546 DANNY SMOTHERS , 2128 2128

27 12 JASON ANDERSON , 1406 2126

28 311 MELVIN ROSS , 1753 2122

29 579 DENNIS KIZZIRE , 1741 2119

29 673 BILL VENTURA , 1939 2119

31 62 LEONARD LITTLETON , 1873 2116

31 142 DUSTIN BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL  35974 2116 2116

31 497 TONY CHURCHEY , 2116 2116

34 215 DERRICK STIGLER , 1602 2115

35 194 KENNETH HAYNES , 1698 2112

36 340 GREGORY HECK II , 2109 2109

37 14 JEFF CARTER , 1639 2107

37 85 BERNARD JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA  30802 2098 2107

39 104 JIMMIE MYERS , 1854 2106

39 453 DARREN FRANKS , 2106 2106

41 578 ZACK MOBLEY , 1735 2104

41 320 RHONA HARRELL , 2014 2104

41 474 CREALAND LOCKETT , 2104 2104

44 157 KEN MOORE , 2001 2100

45 190 JAY MILLER , 1865 2099

45 330 MATT MCBRIDE , 1703 2099

47 148 EDWIN MACVAUGH , 1999 2098

48 498 WESLEY NEWMAN , 2096 2096

49 553 JARVIS BOYKIN , 1879 2095

50 263 TREBIAN DAVIS , 2094 2094
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Tournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result

> HDCP AE  Division 2: LADIES

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 547 SONYA BRIMER , 1548 2196

2 410 AMY GAINER , 1709 2186

3 560 SHERRIE ANTHONY-SINCLA , 1774 2179

4 386 BONNIE ATKINSON , 1576 2152

5 163 DEAN NAILS , 1979 2150

6 551 ABBIE COPELAND , 1772 2141

7 164 LAVENUS CARTER , 1950 2139

8 459 MISTY CRESSIONNIE , 1618 2113

9 512 QUANTRELLE GREEN , 2099 2099

10 230 JANET MILLIKIN , 1852 2095

11 44 JITSKE MATVELD , 1830 2091

12 134 JENNIFER BRIGGS , 1981 2080

13 30 ROSE BAKER , 1718 2069

14 528 PAULETTE WALLS , 1680 2067

14 481 JOSLYN WHITE , 1257 2067

16 217 BRIDGETT JOHNSON , 2038 2065

17 244 SHAWN DANFORTH , 1802 2063

18 30 RENETTA POLLENITZ , 1558 2062

19 351 ROBIN BRADBERRY , 1369 2044

19 352 DESTINI DUPREE , 1639 2044

21 32 RITA JOHNSON , 1788 2040

22 91 KAREN THOMAS , 1804 2038

23 549 REGINA GUTHRIE , 1640 2036

24 387 JUDY FINCH , 1315 2026

25 549 CHRISTINE THOMAS , 1636 2023

26 354 JENNIFER SHOEMAKER , 1482 2022

27 419 NICOLE BACHMAN , 2021 2021

27 382 SUSAN SMITH , 1247 2021

29 46 JENNY MCDONALD , 1488 2019

30 57 ALBERTA REAVES , 1675 2017

31 214 PATRISHA WASHINGTON , 1330 2014

32 76 CHRISTINA JORDAN , 1777 2011

33 518 CAROLYN GRIFFIN , 1359 2007

34 29 TAMARA MURRELL , 1830 2001

35 467 ANN LONG , 1685 2000

36 244 JENNIFER ENGEL , 1702 1999

37 393 GAIL LILE , 1692 1998

38 217 TICHUN RUDOLPH , 1952 1997

39 70 TIFFANY TERRY , 1706 1994

40 251 ELAINE CULP , 1254 1992

40 418 ANGIE RADER , 1767 1992

42 135 ERIKA RUIZ , 1514 1991

42 519 CYNTHIA PATTON , 1856 1991

44 192 LOUISE VICKERS , 1657 1990

45 56 TERRIE MUNN , 1469 1982

46 221 SNOW JONES , 1746 1980

47 118 CHRISTA HARVEY , 1592 1979

48 254 BARBARA CORONA , 1030 1975

49 559 P.J. RHODES , 1479 1974

50 199 CORA PEOPLES , 1387 1972
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Tournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 1: OPEN -- Scratch Result

> SCR AE  Division 1: OPEN

Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 390 VINCENT CAPITANO III , 2208

2 80 MATTHEW JORDAN , 2201

3 67 DREW WASHINGTON , 2199

4 85 BERNARD JOHNSON JR , 2195

4 142 CHRIS BAKER , 2195

6 236 EDDIE BRADY , 2194

7 160 BRET DAL SANTO , 2173

8 144 MATT BOLLHALTER , 2164

9 391 MICHAEL BREWER , 2144

10 83 JONATHAN JOHNSON , 2139

11 694 JACKSON HARRIS , 2129

12 546 DANNY SMOTHERS , 2128

13 142 DUSTIN BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL  35974 2116

13 497 TONY CHURCHEY , 2116

15 340 GREGORY HECK II , 2109

16 453 DARREN FRANKS , 2106

17 85 BERNARD JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA  30802 2098

18 498 WESLEY NEWMAN , 2096

19 469 TIMOTHY HEADEN , 2088

20 67 DAN CRUMB , 2084

20 159 TED FUNK , 2084

22 500 A.P. PRATHER , 2079

23 90 JOHN VEGA , 2075

24 144 JOHNNY ATKINSON , 2074

24 238 KIRBY BURTON , 2074

26 340 DON DUPREE II , 2069

27 233 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 2066

28 530 MARK CEBULSKI SCHERTZ, TX  78154 2063

29 60 SHERMAN COPLEY , 2057

30 48 MATTHEW BOLLHALTER , 2056

31 498 RON BAUM , 2055

32 498 AARON CHILDREE , 2049

33 546 BO EDWARDS , 2048

34 545 RONNIE DIEGAN , 2047

34 646 JEFF CLARK , 2047

36 42 JOE INNIS , 2045

37 694 JAY ROBERTS , 2042

38 453 RANDY HICKS , 2041

38 688 PATRICK PASCHACK , 2041

40 89 BRIAN WINGFIELD , 2037

41 340 JEFFREY BOBBITT , 2030

42 332 MIKE HETT , 2029

43 147 ADONUS HUFFMAN , 2028

43 391 STEVEN MARTIN , 2028

45 345 RAYMOND THIBAULT , 2027

46 497 GUY FOSTER , 2024

47 159 CASEY RAUSCHENBERG , 2023

48 688 JASON KIRK KISSIMMEE, FL  34741 2015

49 259 ANTONIO LENARD , 2013

50 309 ANTHONY KENT , 2010
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Tournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch ResultTournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result

> SCR AE  Division 2: LADIES

Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 512 QUANTRELLE GREEN , 2099

2 134 JENNIFER BRIGGS , 1981

3 327 DENINE RENZ WOODSTOCK, GA 1950

4 64 SUE PLEDGER , 1948

5 481 GERI HOEFS , 1834

6 44 JITSKE MATVELD , 1830

7 50 MICHELLE LEATHEM , 1827

8 308 SHIRLEY TOWNES , 1819

9 76 CHRISTINA JORDAN , 1777

10 76 KELLY CHILDS , 1773

11 70 ANGELA BROWN DIAMONDHEAD, MS  39525 1765

11 512 TINA WHITE , 1765

13 50 DANA DOLLY HUNTSVILLE, AL  35802 1758

14 65 MISTY QUANDT , 1757

15 512 ERIKA GLENN-WILLIAMS , 1751

16 50 SHANNON BAKER , 1741

16 46 TRINA FRANCIS , 1741

18 65 CATHY CRUMB , 1726

19 513 PAULETTE SANDERS , 1716

20 512 BILLENNA SPRATTLING , 1715

21 46 AMY JONES SUWANEE, GA  30024 1686

22 513 CANDACE RICHARDSON , 1675

23 308 SANITITA BROWN , 1669

24 255 CECEILA BOLLINGS , 1662

25 244 VICKIE THOMASON HAMPTON, GA  30228 1649

26 459 TERI TEXADA , 1643

27 308 ALLISON SLEDGE , 1632

28 308 BARBARALETTE DAVIS , 1627

29 512 AUDRA JONES , 1621

30 232 JOAN COLLIER , 1615

31 118 CHRISTA HARVEY , 1592

32 242 MICHELE KREN , 1580

33 243 MICHELLE UNDERWOOD , 1579

34 46 PAM BAILEY , 1569

35 308 GENIA HOOD JONESBORO, GA  30238 1556

36 512 MURIEL MURRAY , 1554

37 46 SABRINA THORNTON , 1551

38 512 THELMA GLENN MCDONOUGH, GA  30253 1549

39 232 SARAH COLLIER , 1548

40 76 KRISTIE CHRISTIANSEN , 1547

41 308 LATASHA PEOPLES , 1505

42 119 MONICA THOMAS , 1468

43 44 AZALIA POLLIO , 1465

44 44 NADINE THERIAULT , 1453

45 44 REGINA POWELL , 1448

46 459 MELISSA HENDERSON , 1420

47 50 MELISSA NOWELL , 1419

48 118 REGINA THORNE , 1395

49 44 JESSICA JONES , 1381

50 119 JACKIE MADEWELL , 1302
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